DATE

8/24

8/30

9/14

9/28

10/7

10/22

11/2

Bishop Badger

2024

Cross Country

EVENT

FALFURRIAS INVITATIONAL

FLOUR BLUFF INVITATIONAL

ISLANDER SPLASH

JAVELINAS XC INVITATIONAL

DISTRICT 30-3A

REGION IV CHAMPIONSHIPS

STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

LOCATION TEAMS
FALFURRIAS MUNICIPAL GOLF COURSE  JV/V
MALAQUITE BEACH RUN VIV
DR JACK DUGAN SOCCER & TRACK Vv
L.E. RAMEY GOLF COURSE VIV
L.E. RAMEY GOLF COURSE VIV
DR JACK DUGAN SOCCER & TRACK Vv
OLD SETTLERS PARK Y

Head Coach: Daniel Castro

Athletic Director: Mike Davila
Principal: Claudia Esquivel
Superintendent: Christina Gutierrez

Assistant Coaches: Melissa-Luna-Garza
Assistant Principal: Desiree Martinez
Assistant Superintendent: Dr. Eden Hernandez




