

## 2024 <u>Bishop Badger</u> Cross Country



DATE	<u>EVENT</u>	LOCATION	<b>TEAMS</b>
8/24	FALFURRIAS INVITATIONAL	FALFURRIAS MUNICIPAL GOLF COURSE	JV/V
8/30	FLOUR BLUFF INVITATIONAL	MALAQUITE BEACH RUN	JV/V
9/14	ISLANDER SPLASH	DR JACK DUGAN SOCCER & TRACK	V
9/28	JAVELINAS XC INVITATIONAL	L.E. RAMEY GOLF COURSE	JV/V
10/7	DISTRICT 30-3A	L.E. RAMEY GOLF COURSE	JV/V
10/22	REGION IV CHAMPIONSHIPS	DR JACK DUGAN SOCCER & TRACK	V
11/2	STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS	OLD SETTLERS PARK	V

Head Coach: Daniel Castro
Athletic Director: Mike Davila
Principal: Claudia Esquivel

Superintendent: Christina Gutierrez

Assistant Coaches: Melissa-Luna-Garza Assistant Principal: Desiree Martinez

Assistant Superintendent: Dr. Eden Hernandez